UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
May.2025 1 of 21www.umw-ic.com
2.Features
Very high accuracy and stability: offset voltage
5µV max at 25°C, 8µV over full temperature
range (-40°C to 125°C)
Rail-to-rail input and output
Low supply voltage: 1.8 - 5.5V

Very high accuracy (5µV) zero drift micropower 5V
operational amplifiers
10.Ordering Information
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW TSZ121ICT
UMW TSZ121IYLT
UMW TSZ122IDT
UMW TSZ122IYDT
K44
K192
TSZ122
TSZ122
SC70-5
SOT23-5
SOP-8
SOP-8
3000
3000
2500
2500
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
K192
UMW yww
yww: Batch Code
www.umw-ic.com UMW TSZ121/122
Very high accuracy (5µV) zero drift micropower 5V
operational amplifiers
UMW reserves the right to make changes to all products, specifications. Customers should obtain the latest version
of product documentation and verify the completeness and currency of the information before placing an order.